
Scoring by 5 Minute intervals 

No 

Decka Pelplin (PEL) 

1 

4 Damian Durski 
6 Filip Gurtatowski 

18 
"12 Maciej Nagel 
10 Mkolaj Ratajczak (C) 

MIosz Toczek 

88 Bartosz Bękarciak 

*21 Jayden Coke-Domingue 
25 Oliver Rudzński 
*84 PrzZemysław Kužow 

No 

Name 

96 liver Sczæpański 
99 Filip Siewruk 

Team/Coach 
Totals 

2 

7 
*8 

Mariusz Konopatzki 

Solvera Sokół Łańcut (ŁAŃ) 

*4 Artur ŁabinOwicz 

We Are Basketball 

*9 Filip Struski (C) 

No 
DR 

Name 

Mateusz Kasowski 

Mateusz Czempiel 
Mateusz Bręk 

17 Maciej Kucharek 

Team/Coach 
|Totals 

BS 

13 Tomasz Krzwdznski 

*29 Filip Zegzla 
*31 Mlan Mlovanoić 
33 Oskar Hlebowicki 

FIBA 

Legend 

Points from Tumovers 
Points in the Paint 

Playing Number 

Second Chance Points 
Fast Break Points 

Fast Break Points from Turmovers 
Bench Points 

Blocked Shots 
Eficiency 

PEL 

Defensive Rebounds 

LAN 

Min 
TOT 
BA 
PTS 

10 

10 

Min 

Zospl Kszlalcanla Wycow onia nr 1 w Plplinilo, Fri 13 Fob 2026 Slart tlrp 1800 

23 

20 

Held Goals 
WA 

22:56 3/4 75.0 
05:58 O/3 0,0 

Decka Pelplin 83 -69 Solvera Sokół Lańcut 

16:15 2/3 66,7 
13:11 1/3 33,3 O/ 
12:56 O/1 0,0 0/0 
23:43 2/7 28.6 1/3 
14:27 3/6 50.0 3/6 
23:45 6/9 66,7 6/7 
36:11 11/20 55,0 10/16 
00:28 O/0 0,0 
30:10 7/20 35,0 5/9 
DNP 

PEL 
27 

14 

02 

4047 
43 30 

20 

Pekao S.A 1 Liga Mężczyzn 

Reld Goals 
Min 

WA % 
21:59 O/8 0,0 
31:46 6/14 42,9 
03:29 O/1 0.0 
13:20 1/2 50,0 1/1 
28:12 3/11 27,3 1/6 
05:30 0/ 0,0 
12:58 214 50,0 213 
22:22 3/6 50,0 2/2 
31:00 3/5 60,0 3/ 

29:23 3/8 37,5 2/4 

54 (27/39) 69,2 

8 

24 

Mnutes Played 
Total Rebounds 
Blocks Against 
Points 

2 Points 
WA 
212 

3/4 
0/0 

56 

O2 

4651 

(23-20, 24-23, 21-8, 15-18) 

MA 
AS 
PF 

2 Points 
MVA % 

0,0 

7 

3 Points 
WA 

100,0 O/1 0,0 
0,0 1/3 33,3 

33,3 

tAN 
6 

10 

13 

68 

200:00 35/76 46,1 30/47 63,8 5/29 17,2 8/20 

5/10 50,0 

Crew Chief: Mkolaj Kozsbinski Umplre(s): Mchal Szynanowski , Damian Otenburger 

0.0 

7 
60 

ll 

32 (16/30) 53,3 

75.0 O/0 0.0 
0,0 O/3 0,0 

0/1 0,0 
1/4 25,0 

O/0 0,0 50,0 
85,7 Or2 0,0 Or2 
62,5 1/4 25,0 3/5 
0.0 O/0 0,0 
55,62/11 18,2 

83 

3 Points 
WAl% 
O/6 0,0 
1/4 25,0 

69 

0.0 O/1 0,0 
100,0 O/1 0,0 
16.7 2/5 40,0 
0.0 O/0 0.0 
66.7 
100,0 
60.0 
50,0 

Free Throws 

O/1 0,0 
1/4 25,0 

200:00 21/5935,6 16/33 48,5 5/26 ||19,2 22/32 

A 

Made Attempts 
Assists 
Personal Fouls 
Game Starters 

1/2 

0/0 

1/2 

2/6 
O/0 

5/7 

O/0 
4/4 

% 
50,0 
500 

% 

0,0 

TO 

0,0 

Free Throws 
WA % 

0,0 

FD 

0,0 

(C 

0,0 
60,0 

SPORTS 

0,0 
50,0 

33,3 
0,0 

40,0 

1/2 50,0 

714 

O/0 0,0 
1/2 50,0 

powered by G Genius 

0,0 

leleleeg 0,0 

100,0 

Robounds 
OR DR TƠT 

68,8 

3 
03 3 

2 
3 
4 
2 

0 5 

100,0 2 

28 

0/0 0,0 10/16 62,5 5 6 
1/425,0 1/1 

22 

3 

4 

1 2 

Biggest Lead 
Biggest Scoring Run 

1 6 

0 0 

Time with Lead 

2 

Points per Possession 
Lead Changes 
Times Tied 

1 2 

Rebounds 
ORDR TOT 

3 

2 

Captain 

5 

Fouls Drawn 

4 

5 
6 

5 

10 
1 

7 

5 

2 2 
2 4 

1427 41 

3 

4 
2 
11 

Report Generated: Fri 13 Fet 2026 1950 

6 

Coach: Rafał Knap 
Assistat Coachles): Slawomir Sikora 

AS TO ST BS 

0 

6 
4 

1 
0 

2-ouuololoo-|= 1 

Shooing Percentage 
Tumovers 

1 

0 
0 

4 

62 

18 30 48 19 15 15| 4 27 22|14| 83 
Coach Dariusz Kaszowski 

Assistarnt Coachles): 
Fouls +- PTS PF FD 

2 0 10 -20 
05 7 4 18 

23 

2 

3 

AS TOST BS 

2 

10 

5 

1 

3 

FIBA Box Score 

010 

1 

OR 
ST 

00 

PEL 

DNP 

1 

0 

1,01 

33:39 

0 

17 (66-49) 
10 (26-20) 

Carrp Duratir: 01 48 

0 

23 

0 

Carro No.: 201050 
Attordaco 163 

0 
1 

Fouls 
PF FD 
3 

51| 0 1 

o 

2 

5 

1 3 2| 13 17 

1 1 

4 

3-2 4 
1 

2 2 13 12 

1 9 5 

617 26 ololN 

+1-|PTS 

5 5 15 
0-3 

1 

3 

33 
1 

0 

1121 6 1 2227-14| 69 

1 -7 

-1 

-11 
-2 12 

1 16 

1-7 

Plus / Mnus 
Did Not Play 

-18 4 

4 (10-14) 
LAN 

8 (10-14) 
0,86 

Offensie Rebounds 
Steals 

04:12 
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